
日付 収入 支出 残高

9月1日 2,459,681
9月2日 H.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,460,681
9月4日 Ｆ.Tさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,462,681
9月6日 K.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,464,681
9月7日 M.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,466,681
9月10日 M.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,467,681
9月10日 Y.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,468,681
9月13日 H.Cさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,470,681
9月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,471,681
9月16日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,473,681
9月16日 S.C さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,474,681
9月17日 H.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,475,681
9月17日 M.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,476,681
9月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,477,681
9月17日 S.T さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,478,681
9月18日 M.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,479,681
9月19日 リンクシェアジャパン 1,814 2,481,495
9月19日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,482,495
9月19日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,484,495
9月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,485,495
9月20日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,486,495
9月20日 U.Sさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,489,495
9月21日 K.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,490,495
9月22日 A.Yさまよりご寄付 5,000 2,495,495
9月23日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,496,495
9月25日 Y.Ｍさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,499,495
9月25日 S.Jさまよりご寄付 10,000 2,509,495
9月25日 シンディ本舗さまよりご寄付 3,000 2,512,495
9月25日 Y.Y さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,513,495
9月25日 S.S さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,514,495
9月26日 I.Tさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,517,495
9月26日 9/1　ロシナンテ 口腔治療　初診料　 2,800 2,514,695
9月26日 口腔治療　処置料 4,800 2,509,895
9月26日 口腔治療　投薬・注射料 1,300 2,508,595
9月26日 9/17　ロシナンテ　 口腔治療　再診料 1,500 2,507,095
9月26日 口腔治療　ペリオクリン 1,300 2,505,795
9月26日 口腔治療　スケーリング 4,800 2,500,995
9月26日 9/2　レナ 保護犬検査セット 10,000 2,490,995
9月28日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,491,995
9月28日 M.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,492,995
9月29日 S.Y さまよりご寄付 30,000 2,522,995
9月29日 T.Cさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,524,995
9月30日 paypal手数料 3,492 2,521,503
9月30日 メンバー会費 30,000 2,551,503

9月分　合計 121,814 29,992
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